
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-04 - BORO IVANOV -
12:48:19.885 1 2:00.363 70.886 18 59 19

12:50:14.836 2 1:54.951 74.223 12 59 19

12:52:03.637 3 1:48.801 78.418 11 57 19

12:53:52.535 4 1:48.898 78.349 14 58 19

12:55:44.120 5 1:51.585 76.462 12 54 19

12:57:38.059 6 1:53.939 74.882 16 57 19

L1-17 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
12:48:22.071 1 2:03.615 69.021 62 102 19

12:50:21.829 2 1:59.758 71.244 43 102 19

12:52:13.551 3 1:51.722 76.368 68 107 19

12:54:04.730 4 1:51.179 76.741 50 105 19

12:56:02.500 5 1:57.770 72.446 80 100 19

L1-02 - IVO IVANOV -
12:48:23.840 1 2:04.009 68.801 48 81 19

12:50:21.799 2 1:57.959 72.330 14 79 19

12:52:15.794 3 1:53.995 74.845 46 77 19

12:54:14.180 4 1:58.386 72.069 44 81 19

12:56:09.621 5 1:55.441 73.908 30 72 19

L1-15 - CHRISTIAN BALL -
12:48:13.441 1 1:58.762 71.841 84 103 19

12:50:14.844 2 2:01.403 70.278 62 101 19

12:52:09.622 3 1:54.778 74.335 93 99 19

12:54:04.798 4 1:55.176 74.078 65 101 19

12:56:02.955 5 1:58.157 72.209 84 101 19

12:57:57.710 6 1:54.755 74.350 80 101 19

L1-11 - QUENTIN RUCKER -
12:48:07.621 1 2:00.068 71.060 36 77 19

12:50:09.928 2 2:02.307 69.759 49 81 19

12:52:08.763 3 1:58.835 71.797 56 78 19

12:54:15.392 4 2:06.629 67.378 34 81 19

12:56:11.031 5 1:55.639 73.781 48 78 19

L1-18 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
12:48:20.547 1 2:05.172 68.162 70 101 19

12:50:22.954 2 2:02.407 69.702 63 106 19

12:52:29.267 3 2:06.313 67.546 102 102 19

12:54:31.069 4 2:01.802 70.048 64 102 19

12:56:30.427 5 1:59.358 71.482 60 105 19

L1-13 - JESUS ROSAS -
12:48:20.167 1 2:05.264 68.112 59 96 19

12:50:22.190 2 2:02.023 69.921 73 99 19

12:52:24.354 3 2:02.164 69.841 88 101 19

12:54:27.360 4 2:03.006 69.362 78 99 19

12:56:30.988 5 2:03.628 69.013 79 100 19

L1-09 - OSCAR FURLONG -
12:48:25.958 1 2:06.868 67.251 87 108 19

12:50:38.634 2 2:12.676 64.307 58 101 19

12:52:42.721 3 2:04.087 68.758 84 106 19

12:54:50.350 4 2:07.629 66.850 78 103 19

12:57:00.176 5 2:09.826 65.719 60 101 19

L1-26 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -
12:48:40.585 1 2:10.963 65.148 52 76 19

12:50:46.318 2 2:05.733 67.858 36 80 19

12:52:53.146 3 2:06.828 67.272 57 79 19

12:55:00.912 4 2:07.766 66.778 49 81 19

12:57:09.150 5 2:08.238 66.533 55 76 19

L1-05 - SIWAT VOLADILOK -
12:48:23.601 1 2:09.343 65.964 28 75 19

12:50:30.143 2 2:06.542 67.424 30 79 19

12:52:36.938 3 2:06.795 67.290 33 76 19

12:54:46.807 4 2:09.869 65.697 26 77 19

12:56:54.758 5 2:07.951 66.682 26 70 19



L1-08 - SAYED ALEEM -

12:48:39.760 1 2:11.472 64.896 50 71 19

12:50:51.194 2 2:11.434 64.915 49 76 19

12:52:58.723 3 2:07.529 66.902 47 65 19

12:55:10.160 4 2:11.437 64.913 42 57 19

12:57:23.019 5 2:12.859 64.218 44 60 19

L1-23 - STACY CHANG -
12:46:32.638 1 2:10.722 65.268 90 103 19

12:48:44.318 2 2:11.680 64.793 91 104 19

12:50:53.610 3 2:09.292 65.990 88 107 19

12:53:01.759 4 2:08.149 66.579 89 105 19

12:55:11.713 5 2:09.954 65.654 94 106 19

12:57:24.150 6 2:12.437 64.423 93 104 19

L1-07 - BOLONG WU -
12:48:22.357 1 2:12.787 64.253 16 52 19

12:50:33.921 2 2:11.564 64.851 12 51 19

12:52:45.463 3 2:11.542 64.861 13 53 19

12:54:57.039 4 2:11.576 64.845 11 51 19

12:57:06.569 5 2:09.530 65.869 12 53 19

L1-24 - DANIEL MARKS -
12:46:40.492 1 2:11.920 64.676 63 63 19

12:48:55.842 2 2:15.350 63.037 29 55 19

12:51:06.308 3 2:10.466 65.396 51 87 19

12:53:16.251 4 2:09.943 65.660 59 63 19

12:55:27.244 5 2:10.993 65.133 40 81 19

12:57:40.179 6 2:12.935 64.182 26 67 19

L1-10 - MANSON WONG -
12:48:04.040 1 2:17.089 62.237 46 76 19

12:50:17.645 2 2:13.605 63.860 40 80 19

12:52:36.720 3 2:19.075 61.348 55 72 19

12:54:49.648 4 2:12.928 64.185 46 74 19

12:57:00.933 5 2:11.285 64.988 32 75 19

L1-03 - WILLIAM SHAKER -
12:48:01.496 1 2:16.951 62.300 84 105 19

12:50:16.646 2 2:15.150 63.130 77 101 19

12:52:28.150 3 2:11.504 64.880 88 109 19

12:54:40.736 4 2:12.586 64.351 74 103 19

12:56:54.519 5 2:13.783 63.775 87 110 19

L1-16 - MARK MENDOZA -
12:48:24.005 1 2:16.884 62.330 60 95 19

12:50:38.882 2 2:14.877 63.258 67 96 19

12:52:51.787 3 2:12.905 64.196 65 92 19

12:55:07.091 4 2:15.304 63.058 57 93 19

12:57:21.777 5 2:14.686 63.347 59 95 19

L1-27 - KELLIE AULD -
12:47:08.952 1 2:24.097 59.210 136 115 19

12:49:32.928 2 2:23.976 59.260 130 116 19

12:51:55.068 3 2:22.140 60.025 132 116 19

12:54:14.922 4 2:19.854 61.006 119 116 19

L1-12 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
12:49:00.766 1 2:22.268 59.971 24 57 19

12:51:23.290 2 2:22.524 59.864 23 57 19

12:53:43.594 3 2:20.304 60.811 20 56 19

12:56:07.723 4 2:24.129 59.197 44 71 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:53:41.880 1 2:22.309 59.954 20 57 19

12:56:05.144 2 2:23.264 59.554 34 63 19

L1-21 - JANEL SPILKER -
12:48:55.458 1 2:24.773 58.934 49 60 19

12:51:19.256 2 2:23.798 59.333 62 65 19

12:53:42.373 3 2:23.117 59.616 49 64 19

12:56:06.019 4 2:23.646 59.396 76 67 19

Fastrack Riders
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